
 
 

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAM  
   

2023 - 2024 CALENDAR 
 
Monday, Sept. 4, 2023 …………………………………………..Closed - Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 5, 2023 ………………...……Transition Day for half of the children  
 
Wednesday, Sept. 6 2023…………………. Transition Day for half of the children 
 
Thursday, Sept. 7, 2023……………………….First Day of school for all children 

 
Monday, Oct. 9, 2023 …………………………….Closed – Indigenous People’s Day  
 
Friday, Nov. 10, 2023…………………………………….……Closed- Veterans’ Day 
 
Thursday & Friday, Nov. 23-24, 2023 ………...............Closed - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Monday, Nov. 27, 2023…………………………Closed – Professional Development day 

 
Monday, Dec. 25, 2023 thru Mon, Jan. 1, 2024 ………….Closed - Holiday Break 
 
Monday, Jan. 15, 2024 ……………………………………Closed - MLK, Jr. Day 
 
Monday, Feb. 19, 2024 ……………………….................Closed - Presidents’ Day 
 
Monday, Apr. 22, 2024 …………………………………………. Closed - Patriots’ Day 
  
Monday, May 27, 2024 .............................................................Closed - Memorial Day 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 ………………………….............Closed - Staff Training Day 

 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 ………………………………………Closed – Juneteenth  
 
Thursday, July 4, 2024….………………………..................Closed - Independence Day 
 
Friday, August 23, 2024 ………………………......Last Day of School for Children 
 
Mon., Aug. 26 thru Mon., Sept 2 …………Closed for Children/Prep Week/Labor Day  
 
Tues./Wed., Sept. 3,4 2024 ………………...………half group Transition Days  
 
Thursday, Sept. 5, 2024………………………………First Day of School for all children 


